a Life is A Dance... Join Us!

Arlington Heights Senior Center
1801 W Central Rd, Arlington Heights, IL

Rounds 7:30

Squares: 8:00 — 10:00 pm

Second & Fourth Fridays: Club 50 & Plus alternating Tips; Rounds before and Mid Dance
Fifth Friday: Plus with Rounds before and between Tips

2019

9/13
9/27

10/11
10/25

11/08
11/22
11/29

12/13
12/27

2020

1/10
1/24
1/31

2/14
2/28

3/13
327

4/10
4/24

Tommy Russell
Don & Doug Sprosty

Eric Tangman
Bob Asp

Dave Schulz
Curt Braffet
Tom Manning

Bobby Poyner
Don & Doug Sprosty

Lottie Buckbee
Barry Johnson
Don & Doug Sprosty

Barry Johnson
Bobby Poyner

Teresa Berger
Don & Doug Sprosty

Good Friday
Bob Asp

5/08* Barry Johnson
5/22* TBD
5/29* Curt Braffet

Club 50 and Plus Lessons starting in September and in January

Larry Johnson
Natalie Sprosty

Al Krol
Larry Johnson

Al Krol
Al Krol
Al Krol

Ray & Cindy Bishop
Natalie Sprosty

Ray & Cindy Bishop
TBA
Natalie

Ray & Cindy Bishop
Ray & Cindy Bishop

Larry Johnson
Natalie Sprosty

No Dance
Larry Johnson

Larry Johnson
Ray & Cindy Bishop
Ray & Cindy Bishop

*Banner 1s not available at these dances.

Info: Chris Murray 847-347-0136, Pam Maloney 847-507-1181
info@arlingtonsquares.com

www.arlingtonsquares.com

ARLINGTON SQUARES, 1801 W Central Rd., Arlington Heights, IL

Felix The Cat — Black Cat Dance
Legend of Sleepy Hollow

Autumn Leaves
Halloween Spooks — Costumes Encouraged

Salute to the Red,White and Blue
Turkey Trot — Casual Clothes
Exercise — Dance It Off — Sweats

Holiday Jubilee

Celebrate Friends, Old and New
Baby It’s Cold Outside
Soup Time — Wear Your Jerseys

Hearts & Flowers
Winter is Snow Fun

Ebony and Ivory — Black Cat — Dress Black
Hawaiian Dream — Hawaiian Clothes

Barn Dance — Western Wear

Raise the Flag — Wear Red, White & Blue
We Scream for Ice Cream

No Dance
Chocoholic
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