

Lífe ís A Dance... Joín Us!

Arlington Heights Senior Center 1801 W Central Rd, Arlington Heights, IL Squares: 8:00 - 10:00 pm Rounds 7:30

Second & Fourth Fridays: Club 50 & Plus alternating Tips; Rounds before and Mid Dance Fifth Friday: Plus with Rounds before and between Tips

<u>2019</u>

9/13	Tommy Russell	Larry Johnson	Felix The Cat – Black Cat Dance
9/27	Don & Doug Sprosty	Natalie Sprosty	Legend of Sleepy Hollow
10/11	Eric Tangman	Al Krol	Autumn Leaves
10/25	Bob Asp	Larry Johnson	Halloween Spooks – Costumes Encouraged
11/08	Dave Schulz	Al Krol	Salute to the Red, White and Blue
11/22	Curt Braffet	Al Krol	Turkey Trot – Casual Clothes
11/29	Tom Manning	Al Krol	Exercise – Dance It Off – Sweats
12/13	Bobby Poyner	Ray & Cindy Bishop	Holiday Jubilee
12/27	Don & Doug Sprosty	Natalie Sprosty	
<u>2020</u>			

1/10	Lottie Buckbee	Ray & Cindy Bishop	Celebrate Friends, Old and New	
1/24	Barry Johnson	TBA	Baby It's Cold Outside	
1/31	Don & Doug Sprosty	Natalie	Soup Time – Wear Your Jerseys	
2/14	Barry Johnson	Ray & Cindy Bishop	Hearts & Flowers	
2/28	Bobby Poyner	Ray & Cindy Bishop	Winter is Snow Fun	
3/13	Teresa Berger	Larry Johnson	Ebony and Ivory – Black Cat – Dres	
3/27	Don & Doug Sprosty	Natalie Sprosty	Hawaiian Dream – Hawaiian Clother	
4/10	Good Friday	No Dance	No Dance	
4/24	Bob Asp	Larry Johnson	Chocoholic	
5/22*	Barry Johnson TBD Curt Braffet	Larry Johnson Ray & Cindy Bishop Ray & Cindy Bishop	Barn Dance – Western Wear Raise the Flag – Wear Red, White & We Scream for Ice Cream	Blue

Club 50 and Plus Lessons starting in September and in January *Banner is not available at these dances. Info: Chris Murray 847-347-0136, Pam Maloney 847-507-1181 www.arlingtonsquares.com info@arlingtonsquares.com ARLINGTON SQUARES, 1801 W Central Rd., Arlington Heights, IL



January 2020